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Susana Measelle Hubbs <susana.hubbs@capeelizabeth.org>

[CE SBAC] Owner's Representative - RFP MEETING (Tuesday 8:00 - 9:30) Jordan
Conf Room

Cindy Voltz <cvoltz@capeelizabethschools.org> Wed, Mar 22, 2023 at 10:18 AM
To: D Andrews <andrews1958@hotmail.com>
Cc: Corinne Bell <cbell765@gmail.com>, Michael Hussey <mhussey@gmail.com>, "SBAC (CE School Building Advisory
Cmte)" <cesbac@capeelizabethschools.org>, "lbe...@maine.rr.com" <lbenoit@maine.rr.com>,
"penny....@capeelizabeth.org" <penny.jordan@capeelizabeth.org>

Hi Penny,

Attached is my version - just a few minor edits and a question regarding the site walk.. My changes are highlighted in
the document.

The site walk question is whether we want them to RSVP by a certain date if they plan to attend?

Cindy
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